

Krishna Devi vs Budh Singh

Present: Sh. Rajesh Behal Adv for plaintiff.

Notice not issued to defendant as RC not filed. Let notice to defendant be issued through post office after taking envelop from the Civil Nazir for 24.4.2018 on filing of RC within 5 days. If not available, ordinary RC be issued with cost of Rs. 200/- to be deposited in legal aid. This shall be last opportunity.

09.03.2018

Avtar Singh
stenographer-III
Next date: 24.04.2018
Purpose:

(Preeti Sukhija)
Addl. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.)
Malerkotla.UIC-PB0276