

Manjit Kaur Vs Ranjit Kaur 867-2018

Present: Sh Satish Kansal Adv counsel for applicant
 Sh R.K Bhalla Adv counsel for respondent.

Reply for dismissal of the petition for want of jurisdiction has not been filed. On request case is adjourned to 26.03.2019 for filing reply for dismissal of the petition for want of jurisdiction.

Date: 12.02.2019

(Anshul)
Stenographer-III

(Deepika)
ACJM, Sangrur.
UID No.PB0222