

Manjit Kaur Vs Ranjit Kaur GW-867-2018

Present: Proxy counsel for applicant
 Sh R.K Bhalla Adv counsel for respondent.

Reply not filed. Already sufficient opportunities availed.

Proceeding further on request of proxy counsel for petitioner to come upon
21.08.2019 for consideration.

Date: 25.07.2019

(Prashant Verma)

CJSD, Sangrur.

(Anshul)

UID No.PB0236

Stenographer-III